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Bear Down

Calvert Shakers
Scotch & BOURBON
Mad hatter
Eliminators

Boynton Boys

Mr. Freeze

Broome Island Quiver
Dirtbags

Rough Riders

One and Done
Forever ?? ADDSS
The Polish Hammer
Wheel and Deal
Blakes Ballers

Five Seas

Upper Deckers

Bad Boys

Total Points

Bear Down

Calvert Shakers
Scotch & BOURBON
Mad hatter
Eliminators

The Polish Hammer
Upper Deckers
Wheel and Deal
Broome Island Quiver
Five Seas

Blakes Ballers
Rough Riders

One and Done
Forever ?? ADDSS
Dirtbags

Boynton Boys

Mr. Freeze

Bad Boys
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1248
1144
1050
1033
981
964
916
902
900
885
867
846
841
833
832
811
784
762
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PCT
0.833
0.778
0.611
0.556
0.556
0.556
0.556
0.528
0.500
0.444
0.444
0.444
0.389
0.389
0.389
0.361
0.333
0.333

PF
1248
1144
1050
1033
981
811
784
900
832
846
841
833
964
902
867
885
916
762

PA
922
808
904
988
858
867
756
914
941

1111
928
990
948
932
838
995
957
942
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PTS
1248
1144
1050
1033

981
811
784
900
832
846
841
833
964
902
867
885
916
762
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